Filtros
Coalescentes y
partículas
Acero inoxidable
304
 Separadores de agua
 De partículas
 Coalescentes

B
D
C
B
1.18”
approximately
NFD25 25 42 ¼” 2.75 (70) 6.42 (163) 6.26 (159) 3.35 (85) 2.0 0.9 E0025 - M01/AC
NFD35 35 59 ” 2.75 (70) 6.42 (163) 6.26 (159) 3.74 (95) 2.0 0.9 E0035 - M01/AC
NFD50 50 85 ½” 2.75 (70) 8.03 (204) 7.87 (200) 5.31 (135) 2.2 1.0 E0050 - M01/AC
NFD70 70 119 ½” 3.94 (100) 9.45 (240) 9.29 (236) 6.10 (155) 5.1 2.3 E0070 - M01/AC
NFD85 85 144 ¾” 3.94 (100) 9.45 (240) 9.29 (236) 6.10 (155) 5.1 2.3 E0085 - M01/AC
NFD125 125 212 ¾” 3.94 (100) 14.17 (360) 14.02 (356) 8.86 (225) 6.8 3.1 E0125 - M01/AC
NFD135 135 229 1” 3.94 (100) 14.17 (360) 14.02 (356) 8.86 (225) 6.8 3.1 E0135 - M01/AC
NFD175 175 297 1” 3.94 (100) 14.17 (360) 14.02 (356) 10.83 (275) 7.0 3.2 E0175 - M01/AC
NF0008 (grade) 8 13 ¼” 1.97 (50) 0.71 (18) 5.98 (152) 2.96 (75) 0.7 0.3 E0008 (grade)
NF0015 (grade) 15 25 ¼” 1.97 (50) 0.71 (18) 5.98 (152) 2.96 (75) 0.7 0.3 E0015 (grade)
NF0025 (grade) 25 42 ¼” 2.75 (70)  0.98 (25) 7.52 (191) 3.35 (85) 1.3 0.6 E0025 (grade)
NF0035 (grade) 35 59 ⅜” 2.75 (70)  0.98 (25) 7.52 (191) 3.74 (95) 1.3 0.6 E0035 (grade)
NF0050 (grade) 50 85 ½” 2.75 (70)  0.98 (25) 9.13 (232) 5.31 (135) 1.5 0.7 E0050 (grade)
NF0070 (grade) 70 119 ½” 3.94 (100) 1.38 (35) 10.87 (276) 6.10 (155) 3.5 1.6 E0070 (grade)
NF0085 (grade) 85 144 ¾” 3.94 (100) 1.38 (35) 10.87 (276) 6.10 (155) 3.5 1.6 E0085 (grade)
NF0125 (grade) 125 212 ¾” 3.94 (100) 1.38 (35) 15.59 (396) 8.86 (225) 4.4 2.0 E0125 (grade)
NF0135 (grade) 135 229 1” 3.94 (100) 1.38 (35) 15.59 (396) 8.86 (225) 4.4 2.0 E0135 (grade)
NF0175 (grade) 175 297 1” 3.94 (100) 1.38 (35) 15.59 (396) 10.83 (275) 4.4 2.0 E0175 (grade)
NF0280 (grade) 280 476 1¼” 4.80 (122) 1.65 (42) 18.11 (460) 12.60 (320) 6.2 2.8 E0280 (grade)
NF0325 (grade) 325 550 1½” 4.80 (122) 1.65 (42) 18.11 (460) 12.60 (320) 6.2 2.8 E0325 (grade)
NF0400 (grade) 400 680 1½” 5.75 (146) 2.05 (52) 18.98 (482) 12.80 (325) 9.2 4.2 E0400 (grade)
NF0450 (grade) 450 765 2” 5.75 (146) 2.05 (52) 18.98 (482) 12.80 (325) 9.2 4.2 E0450 (grade)
NF0700 (grade) 700 1190 2” 5.75 (146) 2.05 (52) 30.91 (785) 24.80 (630) 13.9 6.3 E0700 (grade)
NF0850 (grade) 850 1445 2½” 8.27 (210) 2.60 (66) 23.43 (595) 16.14 (410) 18.7 8.5 E0850 (grade)
NF1000 (grade) 1000 1700 3” 8.27 (210) 2.60 (66) 23.43 (595) 16.14 (410) 18.7 8.5 E1000 (grade)
NF1250 (grade) 1250 2125 3” 8.27 (210) 2.60 (66) 32.09 (815) 24.80 (630) 23.1 10.5 E1250 (grade)
NF1500 (grade) 1500 2550 3” 8.27 (210) 2.60 (66) 38.39 (975) 30.91 (785) 26.4 12.0 E1500 (grade)
NF Series - Coalescing, Particulate or Activated Carbon